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Solicitation End Date 

Delete  
2pm EDT 2021-08-27 

Insert 
2pm EDT 2021-09-17 

1.5 Schedule 

Delete 
1.5.1.c)  Virtual One-on-One Meetings for Supplier consultations via teleconference: 15 June -15 
July 2021 

Delete 
1.5.1.c)  Virtual One-on-One Meetings for Supplier consultations via teleconference: 15 June -22 
July 2021 

1.7 Industry Interaction 

Delete 
1.7.3  Virtual One-on-One meetings between industry and Canada will be held over the period of 15 
June to 15 July 2021. 

Insert 
1.7.3  Virtual One-on-One meetings between industry and Canada will be held over the period of 15 
June to 22 July 2021. 

Delete 
1.7.5. One-on-One meetings will take place in 60 min slots between the hours of 9:00 am and 15:30 
pm EDT during the period of 15 June to 15 July 2021 on a first come basis. 

Insert 
1.7.5. One-on-One meetings will take place in 60 min slots between the hours of 9:00 am and 15:30 
pm EDT during the period of 15 June to 22 July 2021 on a first come basis

Contact list of Interested suppliers 

Airbus Defence and Space Canada Inc. 

Scott Hendry CD 

Manager, Business Development 
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360 Albert St., Suite 530 

Ottawa, ON K1R 7X7 Canada 

Tel +1-613-230-3902 x203 

Cell +1-613-220-5948 

Scott.Hendry@airbus.com

Base Camp Connect 

Francis Raveneau 
VP Sales & Marketing  
Cell (418) 254-6544 
Toll-Free (855) 900 3539 x2004 
francis@basecampconnect.com

General Dynamics Mission Systems 

Scott Hodgins 

Manager, Commercial Services 

Office 613-596-7149 

Cell 613-914-0332 

Scott.hodgins@gd-ms.ca 

Collins Aerospace 

30 Edgewater Street, Ottawa, Ontario 

Tel/Mobile: 613-277-9470 

Email: Geoff.blair@collins.com

Inter-Op Canada Inc / TrellisWare 

2300 Boul. Alfred-Nobel, Suite 1000, Montreal, QC. H4S 2A4 

514-998-9439 

JP.safar@inter-op.ca
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Palantir Technologies Canada Inc 

Jim Merson 

Business Development Director 

Email: jmerson@palantir.com

Peraton 

Karim Elsharnouby  

Sr. Business Development & Capture Manager 

Mission Support 

Office: (613) 569-2025 
Mobile: (613) 818-6443 

kelsharn@peraton.com 

Persistent Systems 

Lauren Naymie 

Project Specialist 

601 West 26th Street, Suite 905 

New York, NY 10001 

Direct : 646-518-8926 

Office : 212-561-5895 

Email: lnaymie@persistentsystems.com

Raytheon Canada Ltd. 

Paul V Romeo 

Business Development Manager (Land) 

919 72 Ave NE 
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Calgary, AB T2E 8N9  

Office:  613 233-2491 (Ottawa) 

Mobile:  343 998-5385 (Ottawa) 

Email: Paul.V.Romeo@rtx.com

Rock Networks 

Joe Hickey 

President and CEO 

1009 Thomas Spratt Place, Ottawa, Ontario, K1G 5L5 

Phone: 613 853-7858 

Email: joe.hickey@rocknetworks.com

Web : www.rocknetworks.com

Systematic 

Steve Pope
Director Canada 

Tel: +1 343 548 9201  

Email: Steve.Pope@Systematic.com

TerraSense Analytics Ltd 

Mike McGinty  MA MSc 

Director of Business Development 

Kelowna, BC 

+1 250-674-7292 

mike.mcginty@terrasense.ca
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Thales Canada, Defence and Security 

Garrett MacDonald 

Manager, Business Development 

Mobile: 613-410-6473 

Email: Garrett.MACDONALD@thalesgroup.com

Valley Associates Global Security Corporation 

Michael Martin 

President -Chief Strategy Officer 

2108 Old Montreal Road 

Ottawa, ON K4C 1G8 

Mobile: +1.613.302.1880 

Office: +1.613.830.1880 

Fax: +1.613.830.3008 

Email: mmartin@valleyassociates.com

ViaSat 

David Schmolke 

Director Advanced Networking & Cybersecurity 

david.schmolke@viasat.com

https://www.viasat.com 

Weatherhaven 

Sweena Chatha 

Sr. Director, Sales and Marketing 

2120 Hartley Avenue, Coquitlam, BC, V3K 6W5 

Dir: 604-636-1301 

Cel: 604-308-0456 

Email: schatha@weatherhaven.com


